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20   EMA 1,800$            -$                  -$                    -$                 -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    0.00%
Subtotal 1,800$           -$                  -$                    -$                 -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    0.00%

05   SOFTWARE/IT SERVICES -$                    -$                  -$                    -$                 -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    0.00%
Subtotal -$                    -$                  -$                    -$                 -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    0.00%

01   SUPPLIES 2,500$            -$                  4,000$            -$                 1,000$            1,000$            500$               (500)$              -50.00%
07   UNIFORMS/PPE 400$               -$                  400$               -$                 400$               400$               400$               -$                    0.00%

Subtotal 2,900$           -$                  4,400$           -$                 1,400$           1,400$           900$               (500)$             -35.71%

01  TRAINING/CONFERENCES 1,440$            -$                  -$                    -$                 -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    0.00%
02   MILEAGE -$                    -$                  -$                    -$                 -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    0.00%
03   FOOD 750$               -$                  750$               -$                 750$               750$               500$               (250)$              -33.33%

Subtotal 2,190$           -$                  750$               -$                 750$               750$               500$               (250)$             -33.33%
6,890$           -$                  5,150$           -$                 2,150$           2,150$           1,400$           (750)$             -34.88%

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COST CENTER
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